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PLEASE NOTE: If you are unable to attend your assigned Mass, please arrange for a replacement if possible

Michelle Allen

Lisa Cippola *

8/9
15/16
22/23
29/30
6/7
13/14
20/21
27/28
3/4
10/11
17/18
24/25
31/Feb 1
7/8
14/15
21/22
28/Mar 1
7/8

Substitutes

Lorraine

St. Teresa of Calcutta Parish - Lector Schedule

860-395-4624
860-714-4755

Saturday
5:30PM

Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins
Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins
Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins
Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins
Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins
Jerry Ketron
Lisa Cipolla
Cathy Jenkins

Maloney

* Also Extraordinary Minister

Nov 2025 - March 2025

Janet Irving
Cathy Jenkins *
Jerry Ketron*

Sunday
8:30AM

Janet Irving

Kathi Tourjee

Mary O'Neil

Vin or Laura Pacileo
Janet Irving

Kathi Tourjee

Mary O'Neil

Vin or Laura Pacileo
Janet Irving

Kathi Tourjee

Mary O'Neil

Vin or Laura Pacileo
Janet Irving

Kathi Tourjee

Mary O'Neil

Vin or Laura Pacileo
Janet Irving

Kathi Tourjee

860-434-2629

860-767-2431
860-767-8497
860-767-7473

Sunday

12:00PM

Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala
Michelle Allen
Cindy Niedbala

Sun 12:00PM

Cindy Niedbala
Mary O'Neil

Vin & Laura Pacileo *
Kathi Tourjee *

860-391-5467
860-575-5209
860-767-8153
646-915-7431



